PRODUCT LIST 2023 (part 1)
ICE CREAM CUPS & SPOONS
Α. SERIES S
Α1. PAPER CUPS & LIDS (TXT – TUTTI FRUTTI)
TXT TUTTI FRUTTI WHITE
Code  Capacity
(ml)
pieces/

quantity is 10.000 pieces, while for cups coded W550, M7 and WP1000BP the minimum
printing quantity is 5.000 pieces.
• For the cups of this series the cost for printed and unprinted is the same.
• The cups with code 10MG, 20C, 125C and W550 may have a teaspoon built into the inside of
their lid.
Code  Capacity
(ml)
Dimensions
Ø1 x Ø2 x H mm
SnapOn
Lid
pieces/
carton
€/
pcs
10MG 162 85 x 73 x 45 CB10MG20C 1.400
125C 166 69 x 53 x 69 CB125C 2.790
20C 188 85 x 72 x 51 CB10MG20C 1.500
W550 550 97 x 73 x 112 CBW550 1.200
M7 796 134 x 112 x 83 CB1000BP 480
WP1000BP 1.176 134 x 102 x 120 CB1000BP 600
C2. PAPER BIODEGRADABLE CUPS with  SNAP-ON LIDS
Code  Capacity
(ml)
Dimensions
Ø1 x Ø2 x H mm
SnapOn
Lid
pieces/
carton
€/
pcs
10MG-BIO 162 85 x 73 x 45 CB10MG20C 1.400
125C-BIO 166 69 x 53 x 69 CB125C 2.790
20C-BIO 188 85 x 72 x 51 CB10MG20C 1.500
W550-BIO 550 97 x 73 x 112 CBW550 1.200
C3. SNAP-ON BIODEGRADABLE & FSC LIDS
• For biodegradable cups the minimum quantity for branding is 10,000 pieces. For the code CB1000BP,
the minimum order is 5.000 pieces.
• For the cups of this series the cost for printed and unprinted is the same.
• The cups with code 10MG, 20C, 125C and W550 may have a teaspoon built into the inside of
their lid.
Code For cup with code: Diameter
(mm)
Spoon
Pieces/
carton
€/
pcs
CB10MG20C 10MG & 20C Ø 85 - 1.260
CB10MG20C-SLWL 10MG & 20C Ø 85 Wooden 74 mm 1.260
CB125C 125C Ø 69 - 2.176
CB125C-LB 125C Ø 69 BIO 58 mm 2.176
CB125C-SLW 125C Ø 69 Wooden 60 mm 2.176
CBW550 W550 Ø 97 - 600
CBW550-SLMB W550 Ø 97 BIO 80 mm 600
CB1000BP M7 & WP1000BP Ø 134 - 400
The lid CB1000BP is not biodegradable.

Ø103 Dome MD4 103 Dome 1.000
Ø103 Flex  MD4 103 Flex 1.000
Ø110 Dome M4, M70 110 Dome 900
Ø110 Flex  M4, M70 110 Flex 900
Ø110 Strong  M4, M70 110 Strong 800
Ø118 Flex M75, M90 118 Flex 600
Ø143 Flex M8 143 Flex 400
Ø143 Strong M8 143 Strong 400
C7. PAPER FILM for SERIES Κ cups
Code  Cup’s code Diameter
(Ø mm)
Pieces/
carton
€/
1000 pieces
PCG.70.5 125C 70.5 15.000
PCG.86.5 10MG – 20C 86.5 12.000
PCG.97.5 W550 97.5 10.500
PCG.W550 W550 104.0 9.000
PCG.142 M7 – WP1000BP 142.0 3.000
Minimum order:  150.000 pieces/code
D. PAPER ICE CREAM CONES
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKAGING

FPG 95FLAT-ICCF 9.5 cm, , in paper BIO case 30 5.000
FCM 110F 10.5 63 5.000
FCM 110I.CCF 10.5 cm, , in paper BIO case 24 3.000
FCG 130F 12.5 40 5.000
FCG 140F 14.0 36 5.000
FCG 160F 16.0 30 5.000
128680 11 cm ,  in paper film, 8 pieces 24 3.000
E3. BIODEGRADABLE SPOONS in INDIVIDUAL packaging
XC10RICBIOCC/BI XC15RICBIOCC/TR
Code   Color  Case  Size
(cm)
Pieces/
carton
€ /
pcs
XC10RICBIO/TR Transparent   Paper  pe 10 8.000
XC10RICBIO/BI  White   Paper  pe 10 8.000
XC10RICBIOCC/TR Transparent   Paper  ΒΙΟ 10 8.000
XC10RICBIOCC/BI White   Paper  ΒΙΟ 10 8.000
XC15RICBIO/TR Transparent   Paper  pe 15 3.000
XC15RICBIOCC/TR Transparent   Paper  ΒΙΟ 15 3.000
E4. BIODEGRADABLE SPOONS (BULK)
XC08BIO/TR & XC10BIO/TR XC14BIO/BI XC15BIO/GLC XC10BIO/GLC
Code   Color  Dimension
(cm)
pieces/
carton
cartons/
pallet
€/
ctn
XC08BIO/TR Transparent   8 11.200 24
XC08BIO/BI White   8 11.200 24
XC10BIO/TR Transparent   10 10.000 16
XC10BIO/BI White   10 10.000 16
XC10BIO/GLC 3 colors 10 10.000 16
XC14BIO/TR Transparent   14 5.100 16
XC14BIO/BI White   14 5.100 16
XC14BIO/GLC 3 colors 14 5.100 16
XC15BIO/TR Transparent   15 6.000 16
XC15BIO/BI White   15 6.000 16
XC15BIO/GLC 3 colors 15 6.190 16
XC19BIO/TR Transparent   19 2.400 16
XC19BIO/BI White   19 2.400 16
XC19BIO/GLC 3 colors 19 2.400 16
GENERAL COMMENTS ON ORDERING
MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
The minimum quantity is listed above, just below each table.
PRINTING ARCHIVE (in case of printing)